DATA SHEET
E8486A, V8486A, W8486A,
N8486DD and N8486DG
Waveguide Power Sensors
             2

accordance with ISO Guide. The uncertainty data reported on the calibration certificate is the expanded
uncertainty with a 95% confidence level and a coverage factor of 2.
Ordering Information
 Model Description
E-Band E8486A-100
E8486A-200
E8486A-201
E-band power sensor, 60 to 90 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
E-band power sensor, 60 to 90 GHz, -60 to +20 dBm
E-band power sensor, 54 to 95 GHz, -60 to +20 dBm
V-Band V8486A V-band power sensor, 50 to 75 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
W-Band W8486A W-band power sensor, 75 to 110 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
D-Band N8486DD-100
N8486DD-200
D-band power sensor, 110 to 170 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
D-band power sensor, 110 to 170 GHz, -52 to +10 dBm
G-Band N8486DG-100
N8486DG-200
G-band power sensor, 140 to 220 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
G-band power sensor, 140 to 220 GHz, -52 to +5 dBm
Standard shipped accessories
Hex ball driver
Waveguide mounting screws
	Make Accurate and Reliable Measurements from 50 GHz and Up to 220 GHz Frequency Range with Keysight’s Family of Waveguide Power Sensors
	E8486A E-Band Waveguide Power Sensor
	Specifications
	V8486A V-Band Waveguide Power Sensor
	Make accurate average power measurements from 50 to 75 GHz with the V8486A V-band power sensor. A special option for the V8486A that extends the power range down to -60 dBm is available. Contact your local Keysight field engineer or sales office for m...